Copyright ©2015Jufei Optoelectronics All Rights Reserved www.jfled.com.cn
Features & Benefits
 Package: 3.0*2.0*1.3mm (Top view white LED)
 Emitted Color: White
 Soldering methods: All SMT assembly methods
 Built-in ESD Protection Device
 Compliance to AEC-Q101 Standard
Typical Application:

 Product Tracing Num
 RoHS Sign
7.2 Part Number System description
Part Number Code Description Part Number Value
X1X2 Production Type 01
X3 Company J JF
X4 Applications A Automotive
X5 ESD Protection Status Z Zener
X6 Forward Current A 20mA
X7- X11 Product Serial number 3020 3020
X12 Emitting Color W White
X12X13 NTSC 65 65
X14 Patent status P Patent
X15X16 serial number 01 01
7.3 BIN description
RoHS
X / X / X-X
Luminous flux BIN CODE
Chromaticity coordinates BIN CODE
Forward voltage BIN CODE


Bin：36/H5/7-1
P/N：01. JA.XXXXXXXXXXXX
SHENZHEN JUFEI OPTOELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.
Q’ty：4000PCS
M37DCV13G03F2038SAMA8H/0/DF/15215
L0T：20161206221
Date：161209


 
Copyright ©2015 Jufei Optoelectronics All Rights Reserved Ver. A0 Page 8 of 14
8. Typical Electro-Optical Characteristics Curves
Duty Ratio(%)
10 100
100
1000
 Duty Ratio vs. Allowable Forward Current
A
llo
w
ab
le
 F
or
w
ar
d
C
ur
re
nt
Ta=25℃
1
10
Temperature ( ℃)
4020 80 100
Temperature vs. Allowable Forward Current
Fo